Embassy and Consulates of Japan in the United States 
Consular Office of Japan in Anchorage
Area served: Alaska
3601 C Street, Suite 1300
Anchorage AK 99503-5925
Tel: 907-562-8424
Fax: 907-562-8434
Website: http://www.anchorage.us.emb-japan.go.jp
POC: Mr. Masatoshi Sato, masatoshi.sato@mofa.go.jp, x121

Consulate-General of Japan in Atlanta
Area served: Alabama, Georgia, North Carolina, South Carolina 
Phipps Tower, Suite 850

3438 Peachtree Road

Atlanta GA 30326

Telephone: 404-240-4300
Fax: 404-240-4311 

Website: http://www.atlanta.us.emb-japan.go.jp/index.html
POC: Ms.Amy Turner   amy.turner@aa.mofa.go.jp, x3018

Consulate-General of Japan in Boston
Area served: Connecticut (except zip codes beginning with 068 and 069), Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Rhode Island, Vermont
Federal Reserve Plaza, 22nd Floor
600 Atlantic Avenue
Boston MA 02210-2285

Tel: 617-973-97724
Fax: 617-542-1329
Website: http://www.boston.us.emb-japan.go.jp/index.html
POC:Mr. Yasushi Nakamura, yasushi.nakamura@mofa.go.jp, x130

Consulate-General of Japan in Chicago
Areas served: Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Kansas, Minnesota, Missouri, Nebraska, North Dakota, South Dakota, Wisconsin
Olympia Centre, Suite 1100
737 North Michigan Ave.
Chicago IL 60611
Tel: 312-280-0400
Fax: 312-280-9568
Website: http://www.chicago.us.emb-japan.go.jp/ 
Contact: ryoji@cg.mofa.go.jp

Consulate-General of Japan in Denver
Area served: Colorado, New Mexico, Utah, Wyoming
1225 17th Street, Suite 3000
Denver CO 80202-5505
Tel: 303-534-1151
Fax: 303-534-3393
Website: http://www.denver.us.emb-japan.go.jp
POC: Mr. Junya Inoue, junya.inoue@mofa.go.jp

Consulate-General of Japan in Detroit
Area served: Michigan, Ohio
400 Renaissance Center, Suite 1600
Detroit MI 48243
Tel: 313-567-0120
Fax: 313-567-0274
Website: http://www.detroit.us.emb-japan.go.jp/
POC: Ms. Mayuko Chashiro, mayuko.chashiro@mofa.go.jp, x204
Consulate-General of Japan in Hagatna

Areas served: Guam

Physical address: Suite 604, GITC Bldg

590 South Marine Corps Drive, Tamuning, Guam 96913, U.S.A

Tel: 671-646-1290

Fax: 671-649-2620

Website: http://www.hagatna.us.emb-japan.go.jp/index.htm

POC:Mr. Osamu Ogata, osamu.ogata@mofa.go.jp

Consulate-General of Japan in Honolulu
Area served: Hawaii
1742 Nuuanu Avenue
Honolulu HI 96817-3294
Tel: 808-543-3111
Fax: 808-543-3170
Website: http://www.honolulu.us.emb-japan.go.jp
POC: Mr. Norimasa Yoshida, norimasa.yoshida@mofa.go.jp, x3105

POC: Ms. Satomi Shoji, satomi.shoji@mofa.go.jp, x3128

Consulate-General of Japan in Houston
Area served: Oklahoma, Texas
2 Houston Center Building
909 Fannin Street, Suite 3000
Houston TX 77010
Tel: 713-652-2977
Fax: 713-651-7822
Website:  http://www.houston.us.emb-japan.go.jp/itprtop_en/index.html
POC: Mr. Ken Komine, ken.komine@mofa.go.jp
POC: Mr. Haruka Aoyama, haruka.aoyama@mofa.go.jp
Consulate-General of Japan in Los Angeles
Area served: Arizona, Southern California (zip codes beginning 900 - 931 and 935)
350 South Grand Ave., Suite 1700
Los Angeles CA 90071-3459
Tel: 213-617-6700
Fax: 213-617-6727
Website: http://www.la.us.emb-japan.go.jp/
POC: Ms. Jennifer Usyak, j.usyak@ls.mofa.go.jp, x166

Consulate-General of Japan in Miami
Area served: Florida
80 SW 8th Street, Suite 3200
Miami FL 33130
Tel: 305-530-9090
Fax: 305-530-0950
Website: http://www.miami.us.emb-japan.go.jp
POC: Ms. Miyuki Kubo, miyuki.kubo@mofa.go.jp

POC: Mr. Takahiro Ogihara, takahiro.ogihara@mofa.go.jp

Consulate-General of Japan in Nashville
Areas served: Arkansas, Kentucky, Louisiana, Mississippi, Tennessee
1801 West End Avenue, Suite 900
Nashville, TN 37203
Tel: 615-340-4300 
Fax: 615-340-4311
Website: http://www.nashville.us.emb-japan.go.jp/
POC: Information and Cultural Affairs Section, info@nv.mofa.go.jp

Consulate-General of Japan in New York
Area served: Connecticut (Fairfield County only), Delaware, New York, New Jersey, Pennsylvania, West Virginia, Puerto Rico, US Virgin Islands
299 Park Ave, 19th Floor
New York NY 10171
Tel: 212-371-8222
Fax: 212-319-6357
Website: http://www.ny.us.emb-japan.go.jp
POC: Mr. Jin Hashimoto, jin.hashimoto@mofa.go.jp
Ms. Hitomi Murakami, hitomi.murakami-2@mofa.go.jp
Mr. Alexander Evans, alexander.evans@ny.mofa.go.jp


Consular Office of Japan in Portland
Area served: Oregon, Southern Idaho
Wells Fargo Center, Suite 2700
1300 SW 5th Avenue
Portland OR 97201
Tel: 503-221-1811
Fax: 503-224-8934
Website: http://www.portland.us.emb-japan.go.jp/en/index.html
POC: Ms.Mitsuko Kaneko, mitsuko.kaneko@se.mofa.go.jp

Consular Office of Japan in Saipan
Areas served: Saipan, Northern Mariana Islands
Suite 201, MH1 Building, Puerto Rico, Saipan
P.O. Box 500407, Saipan, MP 96950 

Tel: 670-323-7201
Fax: 670-323-8764
Website: http://www.hagatna.us.emb-japan.go.jp/itpr_en/saipan_top.html .
POC: Mr. Kinji Shinoda, kinji.shinoda@mofa.go.jp 
POC: Mr. James Sakamoto, cojsf@ag.mofa.go.jp 

Consulate-General of Japan in San Francisco
Area served: Nevada, Nevada, Northern & Central California (all counties except the following: San Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara, Ventura, Los Angeles, San Bernardino, Orange, Riverside, San Diego, Imperial)
275 Battery Street, Suite 2100
San Francisco, CA 94111
Tel: (415) 780-6000
FAX: (415) 767-4200 

Website: http://www.sf.us.emb-japan.go.jp/
POC: Mr. Taisuke Suzuki, taisuke.suzuki@mofa.go.jp, x6061

Consulate-General of Japan in Seattle
Area served: Washington, Montana, Northern Idaho 
701 Pike St, Suite1000, Seattle, Washington 98101
Seattle WA 98101
Tel: 206-682-9107
Fax: 206-624-9097
Website: http://www.seattle.us.emb-japan.go.jp/index.htm
POC: Mr. Hiroaki Tojo, hiroaki.tojo@se.mofa.go.jp, x114
Embassy of Japan in the United States
Area served: Washington DC, Maryland, Virginia
2520 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W.
Washington, DC 20008
Main Tel: 202-238-6700
Main Fax: 202-328-2187 
Website: http://www.us.emb-japan.go.jp/english/html/index.html
POC: Ms. Namiko Suzuki, namiko.suzuki@mofa.go.jp, x6848
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